PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-26-200-030

ADDRESS
OF
PROFERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

83.41 F

18371 KINGSGATE COMMONS SEC. 3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-28-92
F1=92
10-13-93
3-6-96
9-23-9%
5-23-00
9-13-02

LINK HELLMUTH INC
KINGSGATE COMMONS

OVERHOLSER BUILDERS

DOUGLAS G STEVENSON CONSTRUCTION INC

SHARP MICHAEL P & KRISTINE R
WILLIAMS JAMES A & NANCY M
HILL JOHN R& JANICE M

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 51.60 (20)
G.F. 29.50
S.P. 27,000

S.P. 182,800

SP 200,000
SP 192,000

RRNT-34485




